
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

100 m Rana - Master
Finale

1 TRAVAINI Carlo Arturo An ITA 1963 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 1 4 1. 1'09.41
2 BULGARI Alberto ITA 1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 5 2. 1'14.18
3 PRADA Rolando ITA 1972 Forum ssd - Assago 1 2 3. 1'15.26
4 RAPACCHIALE Paolo ITA 1982 Dynamic Sport 1 6 4. 1'16.70
5 SABAINI Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 1 5. 1'17.33
6 LUNGHI Leonardo ITA 1992 Leaena ssd 1 7 6. 1'17.97
7 RONCATO Davide ITA 1985 Nuoto Club Torino 1 8 7. 1'18.15
8 GIACCONE Alessio ITA 1993 Sisport Spa ssd 2 4 1. 1'18.37
9 AREDI Mauro Maria ITA 1969 Malaspina Nuoto 2 5 2. 1'19.01

10 PERNUMIAN Marco ITA 1971 Nuoto Club Milano 2 3 3. 1'20.25
11 GAVIOLA Simone ITA 1982 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 2 6 4. 1'23.29
12 BO Roberto ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 2 5. 1'23.47
13 VAUDAGNA Michela ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 7 6. 1'24.90
14 GAGNA Paolo ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 1 7. 1'26.93
15 ARGENTO Alessandra ITA 1987 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 5 1. 1'31.96
16 BONANOMI Paolo ITA 1968 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 7 2. 1'33.40
17 DEMARCHI Susanna ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 1 3. 1'33.66
18 COI Marta ITA 1965 Team Insubrika asd 3 3 4. 1'34.61
19 LISDERO Samuele ITA 1989 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 4 1. 1'34.83
20 MASTELLOTTO Fabio ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 8 5. 1'36.02
21 VELARDI Eugenio ITA 1953 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 5 2. 1'36.21
22 BERLINGÒ Chiara ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 6 1. 1'36.91
23 BARETTA Danja ITA 1980 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 6 6. 1'38.29
24 APPIANI Daniele ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 3. 1'41.38
25 CASSIS Marco ITA 1992 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 2 7. 1'41.79
26 AIROLDI Giulia Maria ITA 1981 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 1 2. 1'42.96
27 STAIANO Amedeo ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 4 1 4. 1'43.07
28 DRAGO Giovanna ITA 1977 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 2 5. 1'43.68
29 LODDO Lorella ITA 1972 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 4 3. 1'44.03

ORECCHIA Alessandro ITA 1974 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 8 6. 1'44.03
31 FERRERO Luigi ITA 1953 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5 3 4. 1'44.43
32 VILLATA Elena ITA 1975 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 7 5. 1'45.73
33 ANDREANI Samuele Luca ITA 1982 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 5 2 6. 1'45.88
34 LENTONI Eleonora Giorgia ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 5 5 7. 1'46.61
35 ROCCA Ugo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 8 8. 1'50.36
36 VON GUGGENBERG Carlo Fed ITA 1962 Sisport Spa ssd 6 6 1. 1'51.30
37 ALBANESE Arianna ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 6 5 2. 1'52.68
38 VENDITTI Maria ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 7 4 1. 2'02.16
39 PAPA Alessandra ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd 6 4 3. 2'02.42
40 HAHN Alessandra ITA 1959 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 1 4. 2'02.49
41 GERBALDO Cinzia ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 2 5. 2'09.51
42 BIANCHI Lucia ITA 1982 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 7 6. 2'11.12
43 SIGNORELLI Ercole ITA 1951 GIS Milano ssd 7 3 2. 2'36.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 VECCHIATO Erica ITA 1989 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

3 SCIUTTO Alberto ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport

6 GIRAUDO Miriam ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd

7 ULESSI Fulvio ITA 1958 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese

4 D`URSI Daniele Mario ITA 1987 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

8 CARRARO Wanya ITA 1969 Forum ssd - Assago

3 BATTISTON Simone ITA 1975 Forum Sport Center

1 TRAVAINI Carlo Arturo An ITA 1963 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 1 4 1. 1'09.41
2 BULGARI Alberto ITA 1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 5 2. 1'14.18
3 PRADA Rolando ITA 1972 Forum ssd - Assago 1 2 3. 1'15.26
4 RAPACCHIALE Paolo ITA 1982 Dynamic Sport 1 6 4. 1'16.70
5 SABAINI Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 1 5. 1'17.33
6 LUNGHI Leonardo ITA 1992 Leaena ssd 1 7 6. 1'17.97
7 RONCATO Davide ITA 1985 Nuoto Club Torino 1 8 7. 1'18.15
8 GIACCONE Alessio ITA 1993 Sisport Spa ssd 2 4 1. 1'18.37
9 AREDI Mauro Maria ITA 1969 Malaspina Nuoto 2 5 2. 1'19.01

10 PERNUMIAN Marco ITA 1971 Nuoto Club Milano 2 3 3. 1'20.25
11 GAVIOLA Simone ITA 1982 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 2 6 4. 1'23.29
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12 BO Roberto ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 2 5. 1'23.47
13 VAUDAGNA Michela ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 7 6. 1'24.90
14 GAGNA Paolo ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 1 7. 1'26.93
15 ARGENTO Alessandra ITA 1987 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 5 1. 1'31.96
16 BONANOMI Paolo ITA 1968 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 7 2. 1'33.40
17 DEMARCHI Susanna ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 1 3. 1'33.66
18 COI Marta ITA 1965 Team Insubrika asd 3 3 4. 1'34.61
19 LISDERO Samuele ITA 1989 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 4 1. 1'34.83
20 MASTELLOTTO Fabio ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 8 5. 1'36.02
21 VELARDI Eugenio ITA 1953 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 5 2. 1'36.21
22 BERLINGÒ Chiara ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 6 1. 1'36.91
23 BARETTA Danja ITA 1980 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 6 6. 1'38.29
24 APPIANI Daniele ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 3. 1'41.38
25 CASSIS Marco ITA 1992 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 2 7. 1'41.79
26 AIROLDI Giulia Maria ITA 1981 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 1 2. 1'42.96
27 STAIANO Amedeo ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 4 1 4. 1'43.07
28 DRAGO Giovanna ITA 1977 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 2 5. 1'43.68
29 LODDO Lorella ITA 1972 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 4 3. 1'44.03

ORECCHIA Alessandro ITA 1974 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 8 6. 1'44.03
31 FERRERO Luigi ITA 1953 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5 3 4. 1'44.43
32 VILLATA Elena ITA 1975 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 7 5. 1'45.73
33 ANDREANI Samuele Luca ITA 1982 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 5 2 6. 1'45.88
34 LENTONI Eleonora Giorgia ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 5 5 7. 1'46.61
35 ROCCA Ugo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 8 8. 1'50.36
36 VON GUGGENBERG Carlo Fed ITA 1962 Sisport Spa ssd 6 6 1. 1'51.30
37 ALBANESE Arianna ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 6 5 2. 1'52.68
38 VENDITTI Maria ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 7 4 1. 2'02.16
39 PAPA Alessandra ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd 6 4 3. 2'02.42
40 HAHN Alessandra ITA 1959 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 1 4. 2'02.49
41 GERBALDO Cinzia ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 2 5. 2'09.51
42 BIANCHI Lucia ITA 1982 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 7 6. 2'11.12
43 SIGNORELLI Ercole ITA 1951 GIS Milano ssd 7 3 2. 2'36.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 VECCHIATO Erica ITA 1989 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

3 SCIUTTO Alberto ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport

6 GIRAUDO Miriam ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd

7 ULESSI Fulvio ITA 1958 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese

4 D`URSI Daniele Mario ITA 1987 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

8 CARRARO Wanya ITA 1969 Forum ssd - Assago

3 BATTISTON Simone ITA 1975 Forum Sport Center

MASTER 25F
1 BERLINGÒ Chiara ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 6 1. 1'36.91 749.05

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 VECCHIATO Erica ITA 1989 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

6 GIRAUDO Miriam ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 25M
1 BULGARI Alberto ITA 1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 5 2. 1'14.18 849.82
2 LUNGHI Leonardo ITA 1992 Leaena ssd 1 7 6. 1'17.97 808.52
3 GIACCONE Alessio ITA 1993 Sisport Spa ssd 2 4 1. 1'18.37 804.39
4 LISDERO Samuele ITA 1989 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 4 1. 1'34.83 664.77
5 CASSIS Marco ITA 1992 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 2 7. 1'41.79 619.31

MASTER 30F
1 VAUDAGNA Michela ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 7 6. 1'24.90 867.84
2 ARGENTO Alessandra ITA 1987 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 5 1. 1'31.96 801.22
3 ALBANESE Arianna ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 6 5 2. 1'52.68 653.89

MASTER 30M
1 SABAINI Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 1 5. 1'17.33 824.65
2 RONCATO Davide ITA 1985 Nuoto Club Torino 1 8 7. 1'18.15 815.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 D`URSI Daniele Mario ITA 1987 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
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MASTER 35F
1 BARETTA Danja ITA 1980 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 6 6. 1'38.29 756.84
2 AIROLDI Giulia Maria ITA 1981 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 1 2. 1'42.96 722.51
3 BIANCHI Lucia ITA 1982 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 7 6. 2'11.12 567.34

MASTER 35M
1 RAPACCHIALE Paolo ITA 1982 Dynamic Sport 1 6 4. 1'16.70 850.07
2 GAVIOLA Simone ITA 1982 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 2 6 4. 1'23.29 782.81
3 ANDREANI Samuele Luca ITA 1982 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 5 2 6. 1'45.88 615.79

MASTER 40F
1 DRAGO Giovanna ITA 1977 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 2 5. 1'43.68 715.86
2 VILLATA Elena ITA 1975 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 7 5. 1'45.73 701.98
3 LENTONI Eleonora Giorgia ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 5 5 7. 1'46.61 696.18
4 PAPA Alessandra ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd 6 4 3. 2'02.42 606.27
5 GERBALDO Cinzia ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 2 5. 2'09.51 573.08

MASTER 40M
1 GAGNA Paolo ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 1 7. 1'26.93 756.70
2 ORECCHIA Alessandro ITA 1974 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 8 6. 1'44.03 632.32

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BATTISTON Simone ITA 1975 Forum Sport Center

MASTER 45F
1 LODDO Lorella ITA 1972 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 4 3. 1'44.03 734.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 CARRARO Wanya ITA 1969 Forum ssd - Assago

MASTER 45M
1 PRADA Rolando ITA 1972 Forum ssd - Assago 1 2 3. 1'15.26 893.83
2 AREDI Mauro Maria ITA 1969 Malaspina Nuoto 2 5 2. 1'19.01 851.41
3 PERNUMIAN Marco ITA 1971 Nuoto Club Milano 2 3 3. 1'20.25 838.26
4 APPIANI Daniele ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 3. 1'41.38 663.54

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 SCIUTTO Alberto ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport

MASTER 50F
1 COI Marta ITA 1965 Team Insubrika asd 3 3 4. 1'34.61 856.89
2 VENDITTI Maria ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 7 4 1. 2'02.16 663.64

MASTER 50M
1 BO Roberto ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 2 5. 1'23.47 841.38
2 BONANOMI Paolo ITA 1968 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 7 2. 1'33.40 751.93
3 MASTELLOTTO Fabio ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 8 5. 1'36.02 731.41

MASTER 55F
1 DEMARCHI Susanna ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 1 3. 1'33.66 911.17
2 HAHN Alessandra ITA 1959 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 1 4. 2'02.49 696.71

MASTER 55M
1 TRAVAINI Carlo Arturo An ITA 1963 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 1 4 1. 1'09.41 1049.8
2 STAIANO Amedeo ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 4 1 4. 1'43.07 707.00
3 ROCCA Ugo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 8 8. 1'50.36 660.29
4 VON GUGGENBERG Carlo Fed ITA 1962 Sisport Spa ssd 6 6 1. 1'51.30 654.72

MASTER 60M

NON CLASSIFICATI
7 ULESSI Fulvio ITA 1958 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese
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MASTER 65M
1 VELARDI Eugenio ITA 1953 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 5 2. 1'36.21 828.19
2 FERRERO Luigi ITA 1953 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5 3 4. 1'44.43 763.00
3 SIGNORELLI Ercole ITA 1951 GIS Milano ssd 7 3 2. 2'36.53 509.04
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